
LOT 18 LAKE JEFFERY PHASE 1.

DC 894-1894, 916-329, 1082-213,2

EDWARDS ROBERT C
177 NW LAKE VISTA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-019
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2
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HX HB 50,722
259,614
440,722

0

440,722

1557/908 12/29/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARDS ROBERT (ENH L

EDWARDS ADAM (RMDR)

1397/2147 10/16/2019 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EMMA L EDWARDS

ROBERT C EDWARDS
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LAND:1:1:  1.53 AC. LAKE VIEW AND ACCESS

000042877 Roof Replacement 13,000 10/01/2021

2007HX Base Yr

177 NW LAKE VISTA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,805 133.8818 149.95 570,560 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2572

BAS 1,497 100 1,497 145,909

FEP 559 80 447 43,568

FGR 825 55 454 44,250

FOP 36 30 11 1,072

FST 240 55 132 12,865

FUS 1,075 100 1,075 104,777

UST 420 45 189 18,422

4,652 3,805 370,864

FEP= N13 W43 S13 E43$ BAS= W43 S26 W6 S17 E21 FOP= E6 N6W6
S6$ N6 E6 FGR= S12 E33 N25W33 S13$ N13 E22 N24$ PTR=E30 FUS=
E43 N25 W13 FST= N12 UST= N10 W30 S22 E10 N12 E20$W20 S12
E20$ W30 S25$ W30$ .
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6
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25
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12

20
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10
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

4 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 1,101.00 UT 11.50 11.50 50 1993 1993 3 30 3,798

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

10,358

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 RSF-2 72.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.70 35,000.00 59,500.00 59,500


